
GT 2 - Accumulated Points

Rank Car No Driver Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total
Difference to 
next driver

Difference to 
leader

1 223 Reece Hendl-Cox 154 158 165 190 667

2 780 Sean Kirkpatrick 191 206 82 157 636 31 31

3 135 Brad Coxhead 193 150 64 207 614 22 53

4 15 Hayden Gare 166 189 75 163 593 21 74

5 18 Anton Bryant 132 141 127 114 514 79 153

6 109 Steven Wallace 129 169 156 454 60 213

7 95 Brent Hay 96 134 151 381 73 286

8 4 Terry Jones 135 15 139 69 358 23 309

9 43 Ben Van Der Werff 123 45 103 271 87 396

10 777 Brent Thurlow 168 87 255 16 412

11 134 Keith Wallace 184 39 223 32 444

12 141 Antony Te Rito 196 196 27 471

13 514 Marty Irvine 177 177 19 490

14 36 James Annabell 177 177 0 490

15 25 Shane Haitana 157 15 172 5 495

16 999 Travis Moore 139 139 33 528

17 173 David Iceton 138 138 1 529

18 86 Daniel Udy 135 135 3 532

19 76 Cameron Pausina 118 118 17 549

20 1155 Simon Barry GT2 15 15 69 99 19 568

21 62 Brendon Sole 75 15 90 9 577

22 112 Marvyn Towers 90 90 0 577

23 39 Shaun Midgen 51 51 39 616
24 46 Jason Feck 48 48 3 619


